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SUN-5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  154 SCT:  50
30.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wang 05.054 08060 100 19Arrow

31.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.9610 08054 100 18Dreamer

33.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wang 04.5811 08057 100 16Willow

37.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.086 08061 100 12Trixie

37.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.089 08055 100 12Maze

39.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.925 08064 100 10Charm

40.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.843 08062 100 9Myka

44.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Soccodato 03.507 08058 0 0Buster

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.008 08056 0 0Jose

R

SUN-5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  154 SCT:  55
28.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 05.382 04032 100 26CC

31.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 04.951 04033 0 0Livvie

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
35.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.3814 08041 100 16Winnie

35.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.2917 08037 100 16Spring

33.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potts 04.5919 08035 0 0Knight

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Onorato 10.0016 08038 0 0Nicky

33.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.6015 08040 0 0Cheer

27.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gaydos 05.5612 08138 0 0Rocker

43.20 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Masch 03.5620 08139 0 0Geddy Lee

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Esherick 00.0018 08036 0 0C.C.

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLuskie 00.0013 08042 0 0Macie
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